

## 2022-2023 DONATION FORM

With your help, we can continue to provide scholarships that help students achieve their dreams of a higher education.

Yes, I want to support the Elk Grove Regional Scholarship Foundation.

Enclosed is my donation of \$\_\_\_\_\_, which I would like placed in the account, as marked below:

	Bounty on the Boulevard	
	Spotlight on Scholarships	
	Elk Grove Regional Scholarship Foundation General Fund	
	2022 Scholarship Pass Through for a specific scholarship (Must be received by September 30, 2022 for a 2023 scholarship payout.) (Must include a \$25 distribution per scholarship recipient) Name of Scholarship:	on fee of
	2022 Scholarship Yearly Award for a specific scholarship (Must be received by September 30, 2022 for a 2023 scholarship payout.) Name of Scholarship:	
	Increase endowment for the	arship
Your Name:		
Addres	s:	
City: _	State: Zip:	
Phone:		
Email _	@	
Please n	nake your check payable to: Elk Grove Regional Scholarship Foundation and mail with completed form to:	
Elk Grove Regional Scholarship Foundation P. O. Box 2021 Elk Grove, CA 95759		
	The Elk Grove Regional Scholarship Foundation is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization Phone (916) 685-7118 Website: <u>www.elkgroversf.org</u>	